1
25
28
30
38
39
53
57
7
72
75
80
84
85
89
91

8
14
19
22
34
35
58
61
76
83
86
93

Yaya Diaby
Rachaad White
Kyle Trask
Jordan Whitehead
Chase McLaughlin
Baker Mayfield
Bucky Irving

Joe Tryon-Shoyinka
Trey Palmer

Mike Evans

Jalen McMillan
Trenton Gill
Sterling Shepard
Rakim Jarrett
Keenan Isaac
Tykee Smith
Tyrek Funderburk
Kaevon Merriweather
Zyon McCollum
Christian Izien
Antoine Winfield Jr.
Josh Hayes

Jose Ramirez
Tavierre Thomas
Ko Kieft

Chris Braswell Jr.
Sean Tucker
Zach Triner
Antonio Grier Jr.
VitaVea
J.J.Russell

K.J. Britt

Lavonte David
Graham Barton
Royce Newman
Luke Goedeke
Ben Bredeson
Cody Mauch
Robert Hainsey
Justin Skule
Tristan Wirfs
Elijah Klein

Ryan Miller

Devin Culp
Payne Durham
Cade Otton
Logan Hall
William Gholston
Calijah Kancey
C.J.Brewer

Greg Gaines
Earnest Brown IV
Anthony Nelson

PRACTICE SQUAD

Jack Browning
Michael Pratt
Troy Hill

Dallis Flowers
DJ Williams
Rashad Wisdom
Marcus Banks
ViJones

Daniel Grzesiak
Lorenz Metz
Luke Haggard
Raigwon O’Neal
Tanner Knue
Tanner Taula
Marquez Callaway
Dennis Houston
Mike Greene

INJURED RESERVE

SirVocea Dennis
Chris Godwin
Kameron Johnson
Chase Edmonds
Bryce Hall
Jamel Dean
Markees Watts
Silas Dzansi

Sua Opeta

Cody Thompson
Evan Deckers*
Eric Banks

*Designated for Return from IR
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WR
WR
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oLB

QB
CcB
CcB
RB

LB
oLB
oL
oL

WR
TE
WR
WR
DL

LB
WR
WR

RB

CcB
CcB
oLB

WR
LS
DL

UCEANEERS

US.

49ERS

SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 10, 2024 - 1:00 P.M. ET
RAYMOND JAMES STADIUM

4 N / N
BUCCANEERS OFFENSE BUCCANEERS DEFENSE
WR 13  MikeEvans 10 Trey Palmer DL 94 Calijah Kancey 97  Earnest Brown IV 95  C.J.Brewer
WR 17 Sterling Shepard 81  Ryan Miller NT 50 VitaVea 96  Greg Gaines
LT 78 TristanWirfs 77 Justin Skule DL 90 Logan Hall 92 William Gholston
LG 68 Ben Bredeson 64  Royce Newman
OLB O YayaDiaby 98 Anthony Nelson
(o3 62  Graham Barton 70  Robert Hainsey
LB 52  K.J.Britt 51 J.J.Russell
RG 69 CodyMauch 79 _ Elijah Klein
LB 54  Lavonte David 48  Antonio GrierJr.
RT 67 Luke Goedeke
OLB 9 JoeTryon-Shoyinka 43  Chris Braswell Jr. 33 Jose Ramirez
WR 15 Jalen McMillan 18  Rakim Jarrett
X yrek Funderburk
TE 88 Cade Otton 87  Payne Durham 41 Ko Kieft CE 2B [elcElnde ik 2l e Eee
82  Devin Culp CB 27  Zyon McCollum 32 Josh Hayes
QB 6  Baker Mayfield 2  KyleTrask S 31  Antoine Winfield Jr. 29  Christian Izien 37 Tavierre Thomas
\RB 1 Rachaad White 7 Bucky Irving 44 SeanTucker ) \S 3 Jordan Whitehead 23  Tykee Smith 26 Kaevon Merriweather )
N
49ERS DEFENSE 49ERS OFFENSE
LDE 56 LeonardFloyd 91  Sam Okuayinonu WR 15 JauanJennings 14 Ricky Pearsall 19 Jacob Cowing
LDT 99 Maliek Collins 90 Kevin Givens 50  Khalil Davis LT 71 Trent Williams 76  Jaylon Moore
RDT 92 Jordan Elliott 93 Kalia Davis 69 Evan Anderson LG 65  Aaron Banks 63  Nick Zakelj
RDE 97 NickBosa 51  RobertBeal Jr. (o] 64  Jake Brendel 78 BenBartch
SAM 53 Dee Winters 45  Demetrius Flannigan-Fowles RG 77 ___Dominick Puni 74 Spencer Burford
MIKE 54  Fred Warner 48 Tatum Bethune RT 68  Colton McKivitz
WILL 59 De'Vondre Campbell Sr. TE 85 George Kittle 82  Eric Saubert 88 Jake Tonges
LCB 7  Charvarius Ward 33 RockYa-Sin 28 Darrell LuterJr. 9 Brayden Willis
RCB 2 Deommodore Lenoir 22 IsaacYiadom O Renardo Green WR 1 Deebo Samuel Sr. 18  Chris Conley 10 Ronnie Bell
NB 2 Deommodore Lenoir 0 Renardo Green RB 24 Jordan Mason 31 Isaac Guerendo 32  Patrick TaylorJr.
FS 27 Ji'Ayir Brown FB 44 Kyle Juszczyk
SS 6 Malik Mustapha 30 George Odum ) QB 13 Brock Purdy 17 BrandonAllen 5 Joshua Dobbs
/ N
BUCCANEERS SPECIALISTS 49ERS SPECIALISTS
1D renEmeEl P 3 Mitch Wishnowsky
K 4 Chase McLaughlin
KO 16 TrentonGill K 4 JakeMoody
H 16 Trenton Gill H 3  Mitch Wishnowsky
SO o LS 46 TayborPepper
PR 10  Trey Palmer 15 Jalen McMillan
KR 2 Bl PR 19 Jacob Cowing 10  Ronnie Bell 14 Ricky Pearsall
7 Buckylrving
KR 44 SeanTucker 10  Trey Palmer KR 24 Jordan Mason 10 Ronnie Bell 31 ___Isaac Guerendo
\L / \L /
BUCCANEERS PRONUNCIATION Rookie 49ERS PRONUNCIATION
Lavonte David <. lUN-VAWN-tay Cody Mauch m(OW)k Brandon Aiyuk (IR) EYE-yook
Ji'Ayir Brown jye-YEAR
SirVocea Dennis (IR Sir-VAH y  ChaseMecl mick-LOFF-lin Refel’e?—FSFf!acVEnASlnsﬁith 14 Maliek Collins muh-LEEK
" i a Kalia Davis kuh-LEE-uh
vava Diaby... dec-AW-pe  KASVORMIETIWEANET. oo KAVEND Umpire - Alex Moore - 49 Yetur Gross-Matos (IR) YEE-tore, gross-MAH-tose
Tyrek Funderburk.... e Tie-REEK  LOTENZ Metz PS). luh-RENTZ Down Judge - Jay Bilbo - 84 Javon Hargrave (IR) JAY-vonn
Wiliam Gholston GOALston O'Neal (PS) ray-KWON Line Judge - Jeff Seeman - 45 (IR) tal-uh-NOE-uh, who-FAWN-guh
3 ) ) Kyle YOOZ-check
Cade Otton e AWT=iN Field Judge - Dyrol Prioleau - 109 b Lenoir dee-AH-mo-door, luh-NOOR
Luke Goedeke GED-uh-kee Justin Skule SCHOOL Side Judge - Boris Cheek - 41 Darrell Luter Jr. duh-RELL
Daniel Grzesiak (PS)... e grE-SHIK Back Judge - Dino Paganelli - 105 Malik Mustapha MAL-ick
Tykee Smith. cerrrmnnnnnsnnenens 11€-KEY Sam Okuayinonu oh-koo-WAH-new
Christian Izien s | Z-€€-€N Dominick Puni poo-knee
Tanner Taula (PS).......mnn: {OW)lA GAME nAv spu"snn: Eric Saubert SAW-bert
Rakim Jarrett... e [8R-KIMM Tavierre Thomas.........mmmnnnnnnn TAV-€€-2I0 M Ambry Thomas (IR) AM-bree
ViJones (PS). VYE(likebye)  zach Triner e TRINN-€F ; W m ;T:’arius Ward Charr'.v: /?\‘Fg\e,ve-u:
itcl wish- -ski
Calijah Kancey revsssesenennnns KAN-SEE Joe Tryon-Shoyinka.........try-on shoh-YIN-kuh B U Rock Ya-Sin yuh-SEEN
Isaac Yiad. YEAH-d

o~NoohwNn O

COOOOORPONINNNDDDOONNNNANABREARNWWWONNNNDS o2
ONON=20COONOVNOR ORI RWOOPAD"ODNONAMNZ2OONENO©ONOAWO

26
35
38
40
43
ar
58
62
66
67
75
81

83
84
89
96

1

20
23
25
29
35
36
55
57
94
95
98

49ERS

Renardo Green
Deebo Samuel Sr.
Deommodore Lenoir
Mitch Wishnowsky
Jake Moody
Joshua Dobbs
Malik Mustapha
Charvarius Ward
Brayden Willis
Ronnie Bell
Brock Purdy
Ricky Pearsall
Jauan Jennings
Brandon Allen
Chris Conley
Jacob Cowing
Isaac Yiadom
Jordan Mason
Ji'Ayir Brown
Darrell Luter Jr.
George Odum
Isaac Guerendo
Patrick Taylor Jr.
Rock Ya-Sin

Kyle Juszczyk
Demetrius Flannigan-Fowles
Taybor Pepper
Tatum Bethune
Khalil Davis
Robert Beal Jr.
Dee Winters
Fred Warner
Leonard Floyd
De’Vondre Campbell Sr.
Nick Zakelj

Jake Brendel
Aaron Banks
Colton McKivitz
Evan Anderson
Trent Williams
Spencer Burford
Jaylon Moore
Dominick Puni
Ben Bartch

Eric Saubert
George Kittle
Jake Tonges
Kevin Givens
Sam Okuayinonu
Jordan Elliott
Kalia Davis

Nick Bosa
Maliek Collins

PRACTICE SQUAD

Tanner Mordecai
Chase Lucas
Adrian Amos
Jaylen Mahoney
Ke’Shawn Vaughn
Tashaun Gipson Sr.
DaShaun White
Alex Barrett
Dieter Eiselen
Drake Nugent
Isaac Alarcon
Nesta Jade Silvera
Trent Taylor
Terique Owens
Russell Gage
Mason Pline

TY. McGill Jr.

INJURED RESERVE/PUP

Brandon Aiyuk
Ambry Thomas
Christian McCaffrey*
Elijah Mitchell
Talanoa Hufanga
Matthew Wright
Curtis Robinson
Jon Feliciano*

Dre Greenlaw
Yetur Gross-Matos*
Drake Jackson
Javon Hargrave

*Designated for Return from IR

CcB
WR
DB

QB

cB

TE
WR
QB
WR
WR
QB
WR

CB
RB

CB

RB
RB
CB
FB

LS
LB
DL

LB
LB
DL
LB
oL
oL
oL
oL
DL

oL
oL
oL
oL
TE

TE
DL
DL

DL
DL
DL

QB
CB

RB
LB

oL
oL
oL
DL
WR
WR

TE
DL

WR
cB
RB
RB

LB
oL

DL
DL
DL



62
43
68
95
52
97
82
54

87

24
96
92

67
48
70
20
32

21
29

94
M

79
69

27

26
81
98
64
88
10
33
51

23
37

45

39

85
28
91

57
72
25
89
53
80

75

84
30
38

76
83
58

4
BUCCANEERS

Barton, Graham
Braswell Jr.,, Chris
Bredeson, Ben
Brewer, C.J.

Britt, K.J.

Brown IV, Earnest
Culp, Devin
David, Lavonte
Diaby, Yaya
Durham, Payne
Evans, Mike
Funderburk, Tyrek
Gaines, Greg
Gholston, William
Gill, Trenton
Goedeke, Luke
Grier Jr,, Antonio
Hainsey, Robert
Hall, Logan
Hayes, Josh
Irving, Bucky
Isaac, Keenan
Izien, Christian
Jarrett, Rakim
Kancey, Calijah
Kieft, Ko

Klein, Elijah
Mauch, Cody
Mayfield, Baker
McCollum, Zyon
McLaughlin, Chase
McMillan, Jalen
Merriweather, Kaevon
Miller, Ryan
Nelson, Anthony
Newman, Royce
Otton, Cade
Palmer, Trey
Ramirez, Jose
Russell, J.J.
Shepard, Sterling
Skule, Justin
Smith, Tykee
Thomas, Tavierre
Trask, Kyle

Triner, Zach
Tryon-Shoyinka, Joe
Tucker, Sean

Vea, Vita

White, Rachaad
Whitehead, Jordan
Winfield Jr., Antoine
Wirfs, Tristan

PRACTICE SQUAD

Banks, Marcus
Browning, Jack
Callaway, Marquez
Flowers, Dallis
Greene, Mike
Grzesiak, Daniel
Haggard, Luke
Hill, Troy
Houston, Dennis
Jones, Vi

Knue, Tanner
Metz, Lorenz
O'Neal, Raigwon
Pratt, Michael
Taula, Tanner
Williams, DJ
Wisdom, Rashad

INJURED RESERVE

Banks, Eric

Dean, Jamel
Deckers, Evan*
Dennis, SirVocea
Dzansi, Silas
Edmonds, Chase
Godwin, Chris
Hall, Bryce
Johnson, Kameron
Opeta, Sua
Thompson, Cody
Watts, Markees

*Designated for Return from IR

oLB

DL
LB
DE
TE
LB
oLB
TE
WR
CB
DL
DL

LB

DL
DB
RB
CB

WR
DL
TE

QB
CB

WR

WR
oLB
oL
TE
WR
OLB
LB
WR

CB
QB
LS
oLB
RB
NT
RB
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WR
CB
DL
oLB
oL
CB
WR
LB
WR
oL

QB
TE
RB

DL
CB
LS
LB

RB
WR
CB
WR

WR
oLB

No. Name

(0] Yaya Diaby

1 Rachaad White

2 Kyle Trask

3 Jordan Whitehead
4 Chase McLaughlin
6 Baker Mayfield

7 Bucky Irving

9 Joe Tryon-Shoyinka
10 Trey Palmer

13 Mike Evans

15 Jalen McMillan
16 Trenton Gill

17 Sterling Shepard
18 Rakim Jarrett

21 Keenan Isaac

23 Tykee Smith

24 Tyrek Funderburk
26 Kaevon Merriweather
27 Zyon McCollum
29  Christian Izien

31 Antoine Winfield Jr.
32  Josh Hayes

33  Jose Ramirez

37  Tavierre Thomas
41 Ko Kieft

43  Chris Braswell Jr.
44  SeanTucker

45  ZachTriner

48  Antonio GrierJr.
50 VitaVea

51 J.J.Russell

52  KJ.Britt

54 Lavonte David
62  Graham Barton
64 Royce Newman
67  Luke Goedeke
68  BenBredeson

69 Cody Mauch

70 Robert Hainsey
7 Justin Skule

78  Tristan Wirfs

79  ElijahKlein

81 Ryan Miller

82 Devin Culp

87 Payne Durham
88  Cade Otton

90 Logan Hall

92  William Gholston
94  Calijah Kancey
95  C.J.Brewer

96  Greg Gaines

97  EarnestBrown IV
98 Anthony Nelson

TAMPA BAY BUCCANEERS

Pos. Ht. Wt. Age Exp.

oLB 6-4 270 25 2
RB 6-0 214 25 3
QB 6-5 236 26 4
5-10 198 27 7

K 6-0 190 28 6
QB 6-1 215 29 7
RB 5-10 195 22 R
oLB 6-5 259 25 4
WR 6-1 190 23 2
WR 6-5 231 31 1
WR 6-1 192 22 R
P 6-4 219 25 3
WR 5-10 198 31 9
WR 6-0 192 23 2
CB 6-3 190 24 1
S 5-10 202 23 R
CB 6-0 185 23 R
S 6-0 212 24 2
CB 6-2 199 25 3
5-10 200 24 2

5-9 203 26 5

DB 6-0 190 25 2

oLB 6-2 252 25

cB 5-10 205 28
TE 6-5 265 26
OoLB 6-3 255 23
RB 5-10 205 23
Ls 6-3 245 33
LB 6-1 230 24
NT 6-4 347 29
LB 6-1 225 26
LB 6-0 235 25
LB 6-1 233 34
C 6-5 314 22
oL 6-5 310 27
T 6-5 312 25
G 6-5 315 26
G 6-6 303 25
C 6-4 306 26
T 6-6 315 27
T 6-5 320 25
G 6-4 319 24
WR 6-2 221 24
TE 6-4 237 24
TE 6-5 255 24
TE 6-5 247 25
DL 6-6 283 24
DL 6-6 281 33
DL 6-0 280 23
DL 6-2 290 26
DL 6-1 312 28
DL 6-5 300 25
oLB 6-7 27 27

Head Coach: Todd Bowles
Assistant Coaches: Liam Coen (offensive coordinator); Larry Foote (inside linebackers/pass game coordinator);
Thomas McGaughey (special teams coordinator); Kacy Rodgers (defensive line/run game coordinator); Tim
Atkins (assistant secondary); Cory Bichey (assistant strength & conditioning); Kevin Carberry (offensive line);
George Edwards (outside linebackers); Sarah Evans (senior manager of coaching operations); Joey Fitzgerald
(defensive quality control); Josh Grizzard (pass game coordinator); Maral Javadifar (director of rehabilitation/
performance coach); Rashad Johnson (assistant secondary); Jeff Kastl (offensive quality control); Thaddeus
Lewis (quarterbacks); Bryan McClendon (wide receivers), Tom Moore (senior offensive assistant); Justin Peelle
(tight ends); Skip Peete (running backs); Brian Picucci (assistant offensive line); Anthony Piroli (head strength

& conditioning); Nick Rapone (safeties); Kevin Ross (cornerbacks); Jordan Somerville (assistant quarterbacks);
Keith Tandy (defensive/special teams assistant); John Van Dam (pass game assistant); Chad Wade (assistant
strength & conditioning); DeAndre Ward Sr. (assistant strength & conditioning)
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College
Louisville
Arizona State
Florida
Pittsburgh

lllinois
Oklahoma
Oregon
Washington
Nebraska

Texas A&M
Washington
North Carolina State
Oklahoma
Maryland
Alabama State
Georgia
Appalachian State
lowa

Sam Houston State
Rutgers
Minnesota
Kansas State
Eastern Michigan
Ferris State
Minnesota
Alabama
Syracuse
Assumption
Arkansas
Washington
Memphis
Auburn
Nebraska

Duke

Ole Miss

Central Michigan
Michigan

North Dakota State
Notre Dame
Vanderbilt

lowa

Texas-El Paso
Furman
Washington
Purdue
Washington
Houston
Michigan State
Pittsburgh
Coastal Carolina
Washington
Northwestern

lowa

SAN FRANCISCO 49ERS

No. Name Pos. Ht. Wt. Age Exp. College
0 Renardo Green CB 6-0 186 23 R Florida State
1 Deebo Samuel Sr. WR 6-0 215 28 6 South Carolina
2 Deommodore Lenoir DB 5-10 200 25 4 Oregon
3 Mitch Wishnowsky 6-2 220 32 6 Utah
4 Jake Moody 6-1 210 24 2 Michigan
5 Joshua Dobbs QB 6-3 220 29 8 Tennessee
6 Malik Mustapha S 5-10 206 22 R Wake Forest
7 Charvarius Ward CB 6-1 196 28 7 Middle Tennessee State
9 Brayden Willis TE 6-4 240 24 2 Oklahoma
10 Ronnie Bell WR 6-0 190 24 2 Michigan
13 Brock Purdy QB 6-1 220 24 3 lowa State
14 Ricky Pearsall WR 6-1 189 24 R Florida
15 Jauan Jennings WR 6-3 212 27 4 Tennessee
17 Brandon Allen QB 6-2 209 32 8 Arkansas
18 Chris Conley WR 6-3 205 32 10 Georgia
19 Jacob Cowing WR 5-9 17 23 R Arizona
22 Isaac Yiadom CB 6-1 188 28 7 Boston College
24 Jordan Mason RB 5-11 223 25 3 Georgia Tech
27 Ji'Ayir Brown S 5-1 202 24 2 Penn State
28  Darrell LuterJr. CB 6-0 190 24 2 South Alabama
30 George Odum S 6-1 202 31 7 Central Arkansas
31 Isaac Guerendo RB 6-0 221 24 R Louisville
32 Patrick Taylor Jr. RB 6-2 217 26 5 Memphis
33 Rock Ya-Sin CB 5-11 195 28 6 Temple
44  Kyle Juszczyk FB 6-2 235 33 12 Harvard
45 Demetrius Flannigan-Fowles LB 6-2 223 28 5 Arizona
46  Taybor Pepper LS 6-4 245 30 7 Michigan State
48  Tatum Bethune LB 6-1 230 23 R Florida State
50  Khalil Davis DL 6-2 315 28 4 Nebraska
51 Robert Beal Jr. DL 6-4 250 25 2 Georgia
53 Dee Winters LB 5-11 227 24 2 Texas Christian
54  Fred Warner LB 6-3 230 27 7 Brigham Young
56 Leonard Floyd DL 6-3 240 32 9 Georgia
59 De’Vondre Campbell Sr. LB 6-4 232 31 9 Minnesota
63  Nick Zakelj oL 6-6 316 25 3 Fordham
64  Jake Brendel oL 6-4 299 32 7 UCLA
65  Aaron Banks oL 6-5 325 27 4 Notre Dame
68  Colton McKivitz oL 6-6 301 28 5 West Virginia
69 Evan Anderson DL 6-3 326 22 R Florida Atlantic
! Trent Williams T 6-5 320 36 15 Oklahoma
74 Spencer Burford oL 6-4 300 24 3 Texas-San Antonio
76 Jaylon Moore oL 6-4 31 26 4 Western Michigan
14 Dominick Puni oL 6-5 313 24 R Kansas
78  BenBartch oL 6-6 315 26 5 St.John's (MN)
82 Eric Saubert TE 6-5 248 30 8 Drake
85  George Kittle TE 6-4 250 31 8 lowa
88 Jake Tonges TE 6-4 240 25 2 California
90  KevinGivens DL 6-1 285 27 5 Penn State
91 Sam Okuayinonu DL 6-1 269 26 2 Maryland
92  Jordan Elliott DL 6-4 303 26 5 Missouri
93  Kalia Davis DL 6-2 310 26 3 Central Florida
97  NickBosa DL 6-4 266 27 6 Ohio State
99  Maliek Collins DL 6-2 310 29 9 Nebraska

Head Coach: Kyle Shanahan

Assistant Coaches: Chris Foerster (run game coordinator/offensive line); Brian Schneider (special teams
coordinator); Nick Sorensen (defensive coordinator); Brandon Staley (assistant head coach/defense); Cameron
Brown (defensive quality control); Daniel Bullocks (defensive passing game specialist/defensive backs); Cameron
Clemmons (assistant offensive line); Brian Fleury (tight ends); Joe Graves (assistant offensive line); Brian Griese
(quarterbacks); Leonard Hankerson (wide receivers); Matthew Harper (assistant special teams); Andrew Hayes-
Stoker (assistant defensive backs); Jordan Hogan (offensive coaching fellow); Johnny Holland (linebackers);
Kris Kocurek (defensive line); Klay Kubiak (offensive passing game specialist); Mick Lombardi (senior offensive
assistant); August Mangin (special teams quality control/game management specialist); Miguel Reveles
(offensive assistant); Asauni Rufus (offensive quality control); Deuce Schwartz (offensive quality control);
Robert Turner Jr. (running backs); Jacob Webster (defensive quality control); K.J. Wright (defensive quality
control)
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67
35
58
62
84
43
26
38
96

66
83
89
75
81

40
47

1

55
57
94
98
29
95
23
25
36
20
35

49ERS

Allen, Brandon
Anderson, Evan
Banks, Aaron
Bartch, Ben

Beal Jr,, Robert
Bell, Ronnie
Bethune, Tatum
Bosa, Nick
Brendel, Jake
Brown, Ji'Ayir
Burford, Spencer
Campbell Sr., De’'Vondre
Collins, Maliek
Conley, Chris
Cowing, Jacob
Davis, Kalia
Davis, Khalil
Dobbs, Joshua
Elliott, Jordan

QB
DL
oL
oL
DL

WR
LB
DL
oL

S
oL
LB
DL

WR

WR
DL
DL

QB
DL

Flannigan-Fowles, Demetrius LB

Floyd, Leonard
Givens, Kevin
Green, Renardo
Guerendo, Isaac
Jennings, Jauan
Juszczyk, Kyle
Kittle, George
Lenoir, Deommodore
LuterJr,, Darrell
Mason, Jordan
McKivitz, Colton
Moody, Jake
Moore, Jaylon
Mustapha, Malik
Odum, George
Okuayinonu, Sam
Pearsall, Ricky
Pepper, Taybor
Puni, Dominick
Purdy, Brock
Samuel Sr,, Deebo
Saubert, Eric
Taylor Jr., Patrick
Tonges, Jake
Ward, Charvarius
Warner, Fred
Williams, Trent
Willis, Brayden
Winters, Dee
Wishnowsky, Mitch
Ya-Sin, Rock
Yiadom, Isaac
Zakelj, Nick

PRACTICE SQUAD

Alarcon, Isaac
Amos, Adrian
Barrett, Alex
Eiselen, Dieter
Gage, Russell
Gipson Sr,, Tashaun
Lucas, Chase
Mahoney, Jaylen
McGill Jr,, TY.
Mordecai, Tanner
Nugent, Drake
Owens, Terique
Pline, Mason
Silvera, Nesta Jade
Taylor, Trent
Vaughn, Ke’Shawn
White, DaShaun

INJURED RESERVE/PUP

Aiyuk, Brandon
Feliciano, Jon*
Greenlaw, Dre
Gross-Matos, Yetur*
Hargrave, Javon
Hufanga, Talanoa
Jackson, Drake
McCaffrey, Christian*
Mitchell, Elijah
Robinson, Curtis
Thomas, Ambry
Wright, Matthew

*Designated for Return from IR
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DL
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RB
WR
FB
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DB
CB
RB
oL
K
oL
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S
DL
WR
LS
oL
QB
WR
TE
RB
TE
CB
LB
T
TE
LB
P
CB
CB
oL

oL

DL
oL
WR

CB

DL
QB
oL
WR
TE
DL
WR
RB
LB

WR
oL
LB
DL
DL

DL
RB
RB
LB
CB




